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UNAS 6,339,930 6,339,930
JUNaN 6,339,930 6,339,930
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UYARINT 4,797,660 1,421,040 201,240 6,419,940
Wuiau (Hhen1swlied) 2,052,720 0 0 2,052,720
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 2,744,940 1,421,040 201,240 4,367,220

JUANTIUIY 751,790 232,300 0 984,090
ANRDULNIU 243,600 147,300 0 390,900
A ldaoy 212,890 55,000 0 267,890
AT3ER) 81,000 10,000 0 91,000
GRERGREBNTIEGT 214,300 20,000 0 234,300

37U 5,549,450 1,653,340 201,240 7,404,030
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JUYAAINT 397,920
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 397,920
JUALTUU 547,460
ARDULNY 18,800
A ldaon 408,660
A Jan 120,000
VUYL 10,000
KuganyU 10,000
PIREY 955,380
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397,920
397,920
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18,800
408,660
120,000
10,000
10,000

955,380

Wi : 2/7



LANLSIUNITANEN

JU

UYAAINS
WuLiou (Heusean)
JUALHIUIY
ANMBULNU
CRINHER,
A Jan
GRERGRERNTIEGT

JULTUYANUU

Wuganyy

U uUss e

AunIsAnE
868,080
868,080
79,000
36,000
30,000
10,000
3,000
0
0

374 947,080
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3,313,580
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1,878,720
1,878,720
1,247,940
40,800
522,700
645,940
38,500
1,134,000
1,134,000

4,260,660
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UYAAINT 506,640 506,640
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 506,640 506,640

JUALTUU 62,840 62,840
ANMDULNU 4,000 4,000
A ldany 48,840 48,840
A13ER) 10,000 10,000

VUYL 120,000 120,000
KPLEVAI 120,000 120,000

374 689,480 689,480
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UYAAINT 366,060 0 366,060
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 366,060 0 366,060
JUATUNY 4,000 10,000 14,000
ANNBULNU 4,000 0 4,000
A ldany 0 10,000 10,000
37U 370,060 10,000 380,060
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Nadnuy
UATIUIY 69,000 69,000
A ldaon 66,000 66,000
GRPGT) 3,000 3,000
URUYANYUY 115,000 115,000
Wugnnyuy 115,000 115,000

33U 184,000 184,000
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JUYARINS 577,780 924,960 1,502,740
Wuioau (Hhedsedn) 577,780 924,960 1,502,740

UALTINY 33,700 589,700 623,400
ANNBULNU 9,000 4,000 13,000
GRISGRE, 13,200 270,700 283,900
AinTain 10,000 315,000 325,000
GRERGRERNTIEGT 1,500 0 1,500

qUALY 0 2,474,300 2,474,300
AfuLazdnoasns 0 2,474,300 2,474,300

374 611,480 3,988,960 4,600,440
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UYARINT 299,520
Wuiou (Hhedsedn) 299,520
UATIUNIU 10,000
A ldany 10,000
394 309,520
MAUSIUNT TN IS
U M ufansdsedn
UYARINT 383,640
WULADU (H1eUse3n) 383,640
JUATILIY 678,000
A laeoe 138,000
A Jan 40,000
GRERGRERNTIET 500,000

33U 1,061,640
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40,000
500,000

1,061,640



